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Vegan Apple Pie

Short Product Name:
Vegan Apple Pie 1x14 Pre- Portioned

A sweet short crust pastry case filled with jelled apples pieces with a lightly glazed lattice pastry top sprinkled with demerara sugar and cinnamon.

Traded Unit GTIN: Internal GTIN: Supplier : RepygSEHHWERBEIEEN Suppliers Product Code :

Reference Intake Nutritional Information
Each 100g portion contains: .
Typical Values Per 100g
Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy 747kJ
747k) 187kCal
.9 1.9 1 .41,
187kcal 5% 8 3¢ 0.41,
Carbohydrates 3lg
of which sugars 15g
Fat 5.9g
of your reference intake.
. of which saturates 1.9g
Typical values per 100g : Energy 747kJ 187kcal
Fibre 2.6g
Protein 17g
Salt 0.41g
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: (A Key: CEINE
Contains May Contain  May Contain Does Not May Contain Does Not Does Not Suitable for Suitable for May not be May not be NO DATA for
Cereal/Gluten Milk Eggs Contain Nuts Contain Contain Vegetarian Vegan suitable for suitable for Coeliac
Peanuts Crustaceans Mustard Kosher Halal

Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Soya Molluscs Sulphur
Dioxide

Allergen Statement
Made in a factory that also handles the following allergens: Milk, Egg & Nuts.

Ingredients

Apples (52%), WHEAT flour (with added calcium, iron, niacin, thiamin), sugar, water, shortening (palm oil, rapeseed oil), margarine (palm oil, rapeseed oil, water, emulsifier (mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids),
natural flavouring), modified maize starch, demerara sugar, gelling agent (pectin), salt, cinnamon.
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